
Today's number is:

Today's number is:

Write the number in a different way:

1 more
1 less

10 more
10 less

100 more
100 less

Hundreds Tens Ones

Word form:

Expanded form:

Write the number in a different way:

1 more
1 less

10 more
10 less

100 more
100 less

Hundreds Tens Ones

Word form:

Expanded form:

Odd Even

Odd Even


